GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OFMINORITY AFFAIRS
RAJYA SABHA
QUESTION NO21.12.2009
ANSWERED ON

ACCESSIBILITY TO REPORT OF NCRLM .
3489 Shri Ali Anwar Ansari

Will the Minister of COALCOALMINORITY AFFAIRS be pleased to state :-

(a)whether it is a fact that report of the National Commission for Religious and Linguistic Minorities (NCRLM) was made accessible to media persons even though this report is yet to be made public; and

(b) if so, the reasons therefor?

ANSWER
MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF MINORITY AFFAIRS

(SALMAN KHURSHID)

(a) No, Sir.

(b)Does not arise.

